Standard Permits Issued in December 2006

Regulatory Action ID

EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP

MVN-1998-3448-CX-22
MVN-2002-670-E00-20
MVN-2006-1788-EKK-2
MVN-2006-2049-WX-9
MVN-2006-2471-CR-2
MVN-2006-2769-CY-2
MVN-2006-2820-CX-2

ATFSP MVN-2006-2831-CR-2

EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP

Permits Modified

PERMITMOD MVN-1997-156-EE-15

MVN-2006-2945-CR-4
MVN-2006-3038-CT-2
MVN-2006-3213-CX-2
MVN-2006-3307-CX-2
MVN-2006-3631-cz-2
MVN-2006-4028-WI11-2

PERMITMOD MVN-1999-2052-20

PERMITMOD MVN-2004-1455-CT-56
PERMITMOD MVN-2005-2290-EGG-14
PERMITMOD MVN-2006-3340-WZ-12

Permits Withdrawn in December 2006

EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP
EVALSP

EVALPGPPCN MVN-2006-4829-WGG-2
EVALNWPPCN MVN-2006-4911-CY-2

MVN-2004-1878-WDD-24
MVN-2005-1634-WDD-9
MVN-2005-4483-WW-2
MVN-2006-2223-WI11-2
MVN-2006-3464-CY-2
MVN-2006-3828-WDD-2

in December 2006

Begin Date

8/17/2006
9/8/2006
5/12/2006
12/11/2006
7/7/2006
7/21/2006
8/1/2006
8/1/2006
8/28/2006
8/14/2006
8/31/2006
9/8/2006
9/20/2006
10/23/2006

8/10/2006
10/4/2006
9/28/2006
9/21/2006
12/5/2006

7/26/2006
7/26/2006
12/20/2005
6/15/2006
9/18/2006
10/3/2006
11/29/2006
12/4/2006

End Date

12/8/2006

12/7/2006

12/13/2006
12/20/2006
12/28/2006
12/13/2006
12/20/2006
12/12/2006
12/12/2006
12/20/2006
12/8/2006

12/20/2006
12/28/2006
12/20/2006

12/8/2006
12/20/2006
12/13/2006
12/13/2006
12/7/2006

12/12/2006
12/12/2006
12/5/2006
12/1/2006
12/12/2006
12/5/2006
12/5/2006
12/13/2006

File Name

BYRON TALBOT, COMMERCIAL SAND DREDGING A
LDWF Artificial Reef WD 134 add jacket
Cary Gray residential camp US Hwy 90 #19
Micelle Single Family Residence

Dolese Brothers pit
LouisianaDeltaFarmsLittlelLake

Ronald Shaw Fishermens Retreat

Black Star Ranch excavation

Clayton Williams Energy Bowie Well 1
Petron Strip Mall in Gonzales

LMP Truck and Dirt Services

Walt Lee auto salvage

Lowe®"s, at LA 44 and US 61, Gonzales
Mannon L. Walters, Inc. - SL19020 #1Well

Masco, Sand dredge & stockpile MR 135L
T.T. BARGE SERVICE MILE 125, INC.

LA1 RELOCATION & UPGRADE FOUCHON TO GOLD
Michael Palmer, excavate fill for levee
BRIGHAM O & G P/L STRUCS WMS LAND #001

SWEETLAKE MARSH RESTORATION PROJECT/TERR
North Am Land fish pond

Carrizo Oil & Gas Well Site

Jean-Paul Inhern - Construct Impoundment
Coastal Bridge Company

PetroLogistics Olefins p/l & facility
Meridian 6" P/L & Structures Lake Arthur
LonNorrisRoadCrossingPondExp






